C/WR.O.

PART DESCRIPTION

ADVISOR NAME

PAID IN FULL

DATE ORDERED

DATE ARRIVED

DATE CUST NOTIFIED

APPT DATE

TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF

COST $

RETURN TO OE DATE

PUT IN STOCK DATE

Matt Evans, Class#422, Ford

122835

License Plate Bracket

J.Dailey

Internal

10/10/2022

10/14/2022

SOLD PRIOR

Internal

136

31.63

3-Mar|

W24208

Panel-Instru

0

11/9/2022

11/12/2022

11/12/2022

11/14/2022

108

25.42

SOR Frozen in DMS

Sold on RO 11/14/22

W84228

Name Badges

Jeremy

0

11/14/2022

11/14/2022

11/14/2022

12/12/2022

106

271.2

Sold on 12/12/2022

ISOR not pulled from fi

C24653

Module- Airbag

Malina

11/21/2022

11/22/2022

22-Nov

Customer would
never return call
for Mobile svc

98

39.03

NA

31-Mar|

C25024

Module- Airbagle

Malina

11/30/2022

12/1/2022

1-Dec

Customer would
never return call
for Mobile svc

89

39.03

NA

31-Mar|

25107

Bulb

Alycia

Paid

12/1/2022

12/1/2022

1-Dec

Same day

88

21.29

SOLD on 12/14/22

W25295

Module- Airbag

Chris

12/6/2022

12/7/2022

7-Dec

Customer would
never return call
for Mobile svc

83

85.55

31-Mar

31-Mar|

W25422

Module- Airbag

Malina

12/9/2022

12/10/2022

10-Dec

Customer would
never return call
for Mobile svc

80

155.31

31-Mar

31-Mar|

W84631

Name Badges

12/14/2022

12/14/2022

12/14/2022

12/14/2022

76

226.23

31-Mar

ISOR was not cancelled

W25930

Toe Link

Chris

12/21/2022

12/22/2022

22-Dec

Customer was
given incorrect
information a
temporary repair
had been
completed but
not the
permanent
repair,
recontacting
customer to
schedule

68

71.63

31-Mar

31-Mar|

(84809

Accessories

Paid

12/29/2022

1/3/2023

3-Jan

56

198

31-Mar

Vehicle hasn't arrived

C22795

Damper Assy

Chris

12/8/2022

12/31/2022

31-Dec

customer never
returned call to
schedule

59

49.1

31-Mar

31-Mar|

26239

Cleaner Asy

1/4/2023

1/7/2023

2-Mar

Customer is
coming 3/4 to
install

52

267

31-Mar

31-Mar|

84904

Key

Alycia

1/5/2023

1/6/2023

6-Jan

Jake/Sales | have
no stock #

53

145

31-Mar

31-Mar|

125312

Bolt/Washer

J.Dailey

Internal

1/5/2023

1/6/2023

6-Jan

Vehicle repaired

53

23.44

31-Mar

31-Mar|

126490

Lamp Asy

Ox

1/9/2023

1/10/2023

10-Jan

Waiting on
customer to
return

49

50.83

31-Mar

31-Mar|

W26500

Latch

Malina

1/9/2023

1/10/2023

No Latch
required
returned SOR to
parts to cancel

49

32.69

31-Mar

INA

84981

Seperator Asy

1/10/2023

1/11/2023

11-Jan

No RO info to
pull

48

206

31-Mar|

to sell on RO

rom Ford yet




Repair

W26593 Cap/Bushing Chris 1/11/2023 1/12/2023 1/12/2023 Completed 1/12 47 2.26
Customer had an
. _ appointment for
W26352 Hose Chris 1/4/2023 1/31/2023 31-Jan /15 andiwasa 28 17.2
no show
1957.84

Please place this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP

Exercise when completed

repair already complet]

31-Mar|




	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

