

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED	DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE	PUT IN STOCK DATE	Matt Evans, Class#422, Ford
I22835	License Plate Bracket	J.Dailey	Internal	10/10/2022	10/14/2022	SOLD PRIOR	Internal	136	31.63		3-Mar	
W24208	Panel-Instru		0	11/9/2022	11/12/2022	11/12/2022	11/14/2022	108	25.42	SOR Frozen in DMS	Sold on RO 11/14/22	
W84228	Name Badges	Jeremy	0	11/14/2022	11/14/2022	11/14/2022	12/12/2022	106	271.2	Sold on 12/12/2022	SOR not pulled from file	
C24653	Module- Airbag	Malina		11/21/2022	11/22/2022	22-Nov	Customer would never return call for Mobile svc	98	39.03	NA	31-Mar	
C25024	Module- Airbagle	Malina		11/30/2022	12/1/2022	1-Dec	Customer would never return call for Mobile svc	89	39.03	NA	31-Mar	
C25107	Bulb	Alycia	Paid	12/1/2022	12/1/2022	1-Dec	Same day	88	21.29	SOLD on 12/14/22		
W25295	Module- Airbag	Chris	0	12/6/2022	12/7/2022	7-Dec	Customer would never return call for Mobile svc	83	85.55	31-Mar	31-Mar	
W25422	Module- Airbag	Malina	0	12/9/2022	12/10/2022	10-Dec	Customer would never return call for Mobile svc	80	155.31	31-Mar	31-Mar	
W84631	Name Badges		0	12/14/2022	12/14/2022	12/14/2022	12/14/2022	76	226.23	31-Mar	SOR was not cancelled	to sell on RO
W25930	Toe Link	Chris	0	12/21/2022	12/22/2022	22-Dec	Customer was given incorrect information a temporary repair had been completed but not the permanent repair, recontacting customer to schedule	68	71.63	31-Mar	31-Mar	
C84809	Accessories		Paid	12/29/2022	1/3/2023	3-Jan		56	198	31-Mar	Vehicle hasn't arrived	from Ford yet
C22795	Damper Assy	Chris		12/8/2022	12/31/2022	31-Dec	customer never returned call to schedule	59	49.1	31-Mar	31-Mar	
26239	Cleaner Asy			1/4/2023	1/7/2023	2-Mar	Customer is coming 3/4 to install	52	267	31-Mar	31-Mar	
84904	Key	Alycia		1/5/2023	1/6/2023	6-Jan	Jake/Sales I have no stock #	53	145	31-Mar	31-Mar	
I25312	Bolt/Washer	J.Dailey	Internal	1/5/2023	1/6/2023	6-Jan	Vehicle repaired 1/11	53	23.44	31-Mar	31-Mar	
I26490	Lamp Asy	Ox		1/9/2023	1/10/2023	10-Jan	Waiting on customer to return	49	50.83	31-Mar	31-Mar	
W26500	Latch	Malina	0	1/9/2023	1/10/2023		No Latch required returned SOR to parts to cancel	49	32.69	31-Mar	NA	
84981	Seperator Asy			1/10/2023	1/11/2023	11-Jan	No RO info to pull	48	206		31-Mar	

W26593	Cap/Bushing	Chris	0	1/11/2023	1/12/2023	1/12/2023	Repair Completed 1/12	47	2.26	repair already completed	
W26352	Hose	Chris	0	1/4/2023	1/31/2023	31-Jan	Customer had an appointment for 2/15 and was a no show	28	17.2		31-Mar
									1957.84		
Print this out and bring to parts class. Write your name, class # and brand on the top right.									of all parts that are		
									\$1,957.84		

**PLEASE POST THE OLDEST SOP'S FIRST**

**Please place this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP Exercise when completed**